Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the reference to Registration No. 2049355 should be deleted and a reference to Registration No. 2049335 should be added. previously recorded on Reel 001825 Frame 0605. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Name change from Chrysler Corporation to DaimlerChrysler Corporation.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Chrysler Corporation		11/16/1998	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DaimlerChrysler Corporation
Street Address:	800 Chrysler Drive
City:	Auburn Hills
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48326-2757
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2049335	COMMANDO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)659-1559

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 659-6924

Email: nmeyer@dickinsonwright.com

Correspondent Name: Nicole M. Meyer

Address Line 1: 1901 L Street, N.W., Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	99999-0100
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicole M. Meyer

TRADEMARK REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0893

900075148

\$40.00 \$40.00

Signature:	/Nicole M. Meyer/
Date:	04/24/2007
Total Attachments: 8 source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page1.tif source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page2.tif source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page3.tif source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page4.tif	
source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page5.tif source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page6.tif source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page7.tif source=CorrectedNoticeofRecordation#page8.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0894

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

12-22-1998



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

100926361

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TDADFMARKS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type Conveyance Type
New Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 11/16/98 Change of Name Other
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Chrysler Corporation Formerly The state of the sta
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation DBA/AKA/TA
Composed of 11-24-1998 Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive 11-24-1998 U.S. Patent & TMOtc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #70
Address (line 1) CIMS 483-02-19
Address (line 3) Auburn Hills Michigan 48326-2757
City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware
21/1998 DMGUYEN 00000107 1501254 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FC:481 40.00 OP FC:482 4125.00 OP

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0895

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative Name	e and Address Enter for the first Rec	eiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and Add	Iress Area Code and Telephone Number	202-457-0160
Name Marc A. Bergsman		
Address (line 1) Dickinson Wright PLLC		
Address (line 2) 1901 L Street, NW		
Address (line 3) Suite 800		
Address (line 4) Washington, DC 20036		
Pages Enter the total number including any attachr	er of pages of the attached conveyance documents	cument # 3
Trademark Application Number		Mark if additional numbers attached TH numbers for the same property).
Enter either the Trademark Application Nur Trademark Application N		ration Number(s)
75/466,404 75/256,401	75/267,098 1,501,254	1,884,596 1,190,624
75/144,198 75/274,729	75/183,980 1,461,604	2,069,585 2,044,206
75/528,923 75/529,122	75/528,881 1,982,845	2,057,877 1,836,133
Number of Properties Enter t	the total number of properties involved.	# 166
	nount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 4,165.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account	Enclosed X Deposit Account Count or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	# 04-1061
	Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes V No
Statement and Signature	Authorization to charge additional least	
	e and belief, the foregoing information is true are of the original document. Charges to deposit a	nd correct and any ccount are authorized, as
Marc A. Bergsman	March Bergsman	11/23/98
Name of Person Signing	Signatu/e	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0896 FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECURDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attack	
Enter Additional Conveying Party	Month Day Year
Name Chrysler Corporation	11/16/98
Formerly	٦
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation	Association
Other	
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Enter Additional Receiving Party	
Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive	
Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19	
Address (line 3) Auburn Hills Michigan State/Country	48326-2757 Zip Code
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment at not domiciled appointment or representative	o be recorded is an nd the receiving party is in the United States, an of a domestic e should be attached must be a separate
Other document from	m the Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if add	litional numbers attached
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH nu	
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number 75/529,121 75/529,123 75/163,071 1,668,437 1,263,266	570,186
75/195,488	1,988,131
75/323,882 75/183,524 74/367,179 1,334,136 1,969,116	1,906,450
75/390,686 75/035,530 75/520,374 2,039,702 1,146,850	1,337,636
75/238,516 75/391,815 75/456,195 1,013,500 1,462,725	836,230
75/149,772 75/149,774 75/335,089 2,049,355 1,305,875	1,745,160
75/391,817 75/391,816 75/109,648 1,167,169 1,876,097	400,555

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RE JRDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

Correcting Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	OMB 0651-0027	
Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership V Corporation Association Other Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware Receiving Party Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (ine 1) 800 Chrysler Drive Address (ine 2) Auburn Hills City Suackounty Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number (OD NOT ENTER 807H numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Numb	Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership V Corporation Association	Name Chrysler Corporation	11/16/98
Individual General Partnership Chitagen Delaware	Formerly	
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Cottzenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Citizenship/State of Incorporation Mumber of the Registration Number (s)	Other	
Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19 Address (line 3) Auburn Hills Michigan 48326-2757	Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	Delaware
Composed of Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19 Address (line 3) Anburn Hills	Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19 Address (line 3) Auburn Hills	Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation	
Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19 Address (line 3) Auburn Hills Michigan StatelCountry If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domicited in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 Trademark Application Number (S) 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,1465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063	DBA/AKA/TA	
Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19 Address (line 2) Auburn Hills Michigan 48326-2757 Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Individual General Partnership Individual Individua	Composed of	
Address (line 3) Auburn Hills City City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Association Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 1,196,063 1,189,938 1,393,525	Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive	
Address (line 3) Auburn Hills City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063	Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19	
If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representatives should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 75/480,817 Registration Number(s) 1,164,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824		Mengan
Corporation Association representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 75/480,817		Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) 75/480,817 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525	V serpending	representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) ✓ Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) 75/480,817 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525		
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Same property). Trademark Application Number(s) 75/480,817 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525		
75/480,817 1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525	Trademark Application Number(s) or Re Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(S) Wark if additional numbers attached property).
75/480,817 1,189,233 364,669 569,431 1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525	Trademark Application Number(s)	
1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824 2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525	75/480,817	1,564,323 1,167,160 1,203,637
2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357 1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525		1,189,233 364,669 569,431
1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063 411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525		1,409,844 1,169,189 1,709,824
411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525		2,128,403 1,900,557 2,086,357
		1,465,355 1,756,561 1,996,063
1,318,548 1,218,318 2,026,153		411,653 1,189,938 1,393,525
]	

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

RE JRDATION FORM COVER SHEE' CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

OMB 0651-002	TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Conveyir Enter Addition	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attach	Month Day Year
Name	Chrysler Corporation	11/16/98
Formerly		0 i-ti
Individ	Iual General Partnership Limited Partnership V Corporation	Association
Other		
Citizer	nship State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	
Receivin Enter Additio	g Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached nal Receiving Party	
Nan	ne DaimlerChrysler Corporation	
DBA/AKA/T	A	
Composed	of	
Address (lin	e 1) 800 Chrysler Drive	
Address (lir	e 2) CIMS 483-02-19	
Address (lir		8326-2757 Zip Code
	City If document to b	ne recorded is an
Indiv	not domiciled in	I the receiving party is I the United States, an
	not domiciled in appointment of representative s	I the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate
	not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation mode document from	I the receiving party is I the United States, an a domestic Should be attached
Corpe	not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation mode document from document from	I the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate
Corpo	enship/State of Incorporation/Organization Association not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation mode document from document from the composition of the compositi	I the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.)
Corpo	not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation mode document from document from enship/State of Incorporation/Organization Irk Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Were the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number (DO NOT ENTER	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.)
Corpo	enship/State of Incorporation/Organization Association not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation mode document from document from the composition of the compositi	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.)
Corpo	not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation methodocument from document from the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Trademark Application Number (S) Registration Number (S) 1,741,153 1,150,988	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) ional numbers attached e same property).
Corpo	not domiciled in appointment of representative s (Designation menship/State of Incorporation/Organization ark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) were the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number Trademark Application Number(s) 1,741,153 1,150,988 1,587,671 908,452	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) ional numbers attached e same property). er(S) 1,189,940
Corpo	not domicited in appointment of representative set (Designation menship/State of Incorporation/Organization Irk Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) Jonal numbers attached e same property). 2,082,820 1,129,828
Corpo	not domicited in appointment of representative set (Designation must document from document from the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Trademark Application Number (DO NOT E	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) Gional numbers attached a same property). Er(S) 1,189,940 2,082,820 1,129,828 1,130,921
Corpo	not domicited in appointment of representative set (Designation methodocument from document from senship/State of Incorporation/Organization Park Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) Jonal numbers attached e same property). 2,082,820 1,189,940 2,082,820 1,130,921 1,841,351
Corpo	not domicited in appointment of representatives (Designation menship/State of Incorporation/Organization Association Associ	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) ional numbers attached e same property). 2,082,820 1,189,940 2,082,820 1,129,828 1,130,921 1,841,351 2,061,446
Corpo	not domicited in appointment of representative set (Designation methodocument from document from senship/State of Incorporation/Organization Park Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	I the receiving party is a the United States, an a domestic should be attached ust be a separate the Assignment.) Jonal numbers attached e same property). 2,082,820 1,189,940 2,082,820 1,130,921 1,841,351

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

RE JRDATION FORM COVER SHEE! CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027					
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attained the state of the state o	Month Day Year				
Name Chrysler Corporation	11/16/98				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation	Association				
Other					
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware					
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive					
Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19					
Address (line 3) Auburn Hills Michigan	48326-2757 Zip Code				
City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached					
Other (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number	ber(s)				
1,335,378 1,197,208	1,905,556				
1,246,139 1,827,769	363,794				
372,338 380,217	380,680				
380,681 381,200	381,386				
383,143 383,304	383,585				
385,448 538,078	946,547				
2,173,334 1,858,143	1,909,264				

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RE JRDATION FORM COVER SHEE CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Ma	rk if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name Chrysler Corporation	11/16/98				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership Limited	Partnership Corporation . Association				
Other					
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware					
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name DaimlerChrysler Corporation					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 800 Chrysler Drive					
Address (line 2) CIMS 483-02-19					
Address (line 3) Auburn Hills	ichigan 48326-2757 Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)					
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate				
Individual General Partnership Limit	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate				
Individual General Partnership Limit ✓ Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Wark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Individual General Partnership Limit ✓ Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Wark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) W Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ION Number(s) Wark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 1,183,673 1,582,934 290,320 1,193,586 1,224,539 2,078,701				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 1,183,673 1,582,934 290,320 1,193,586 1,224,539 2,078,701 2,025,978 1,010,680 769,854				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ION Number(s) Wark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 1,183,673 1,582,934 290,320 1,193,586 1,224,539 2,078,701 2,025,978 1,010,680 769,854 1,170,088 1,433,760 1,762,717				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 1,183,673 1,582,934 290,320 1,193,586 1,224,539 2,078,701 2,025,978 1,010,680 769,854				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 1,183,673 1,582,934 290,320 1,193,586 1,224,539 2,078,701 2,025,978 1,010,680 769,854				
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration is	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) ion Number(s) Wark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 1,183,673 1,582,934 290,320 1,193,586 1,224,539 2,078,701 2,025,978 1,010,680 769,854 1,170,088 1,433,760 1,762,717				

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

RECORDED: 04/24/2007

RE PROATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARKS	ONLY		
Conveying	Party Mart	k if additional names of conveying parties attac	Month Day Year	
Name	Chrysler Corporation		11/16/98	
. r				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other				
Citizens	hip State of Incorporation/Organization Delawa	re		
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name	DaimlerChrysler Corporation			
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed o	f			
Address (line	800 Chrysler Drive			
Address (line	2) CIMS 483-02-19			
Address (line	3) Auburn Hills	ichigan	48326-2757	
Addioso (City	State/Country If document to	Zip Code be recorded is an	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an				
appointment of a domestic representative should be attached				
(Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)				
Other				
Citizer	nship/State of Incorporation/Organization			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
D :-t-ston Alumbor(c)				
Tr	ademark Application Number(s)	801,717 1,175,662	1,180,488	
		1,542,905 1,230,443	2,000,194	
		1,843,588 1,903,882	2,161,779	
		547,997 1,167,182	1,471,845	
		1,800,654 1,898,305	1,557,843	
			751,966	
		1,590,771 1,316,868		
		1,168,742 109,244	1,982,289	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0902